
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2026MATH 1455
1 January 2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

January
Key:
- Lecture
- Discussion
- Quizzes
- Homework
- Exams or Breaks

TA Introduction
Calc 1 Review 

6.1, 6.2 Activity 1
Review 6.1, 6.2

6.4

Activity 2
Review 6.4

7.1 Review 6.1, 6.2, 6.4, 7.1
Quiz 1 (6.1, 6.2, 6.4)
Homework 1 due

7.2

7.4 Activity 3
Review 7.1, 7.2, 7.4

7.4 Review 7.1, 7.2, 7.4
Quiz 2 (7.1, 7.2)
Homework 2 due

7.5

Syllabus/Review/6.1



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2026MATH 1455
2 February 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

2 March 3 4 5 6

February

8.1 Activity 4
Review 7.4, 7.5
Review for Exam 1

Catchup
Review for Exam 1

Review for Exam 1
Homework 3 due

Exam 1 (Chapters 6, 7)

8.2 Activity 5
Review 8.1, 8.2

8.4 Review 8.1, 8.2, 8.4
Quiz 3 (8.1, 8.2)
Homework 4 due

8.5

10.1 Activity 6
Review 8.4, 8.5, 10.1

12.1 Review 8.4, 8.5, 10.1, 
12.1
Quiz 4 (8.4, 8.5, 10.1)
Homework 5 due

12.2

12.3 Activity 7
Review 12.1, 12.2, 
12.3

12.4 Review 12.1, 12.2, 12.3, 
12.4
Quiz 5 (12.1, 12.2, 12.3)
Homework 6 due

12.5

Catchup 
Review for Exam 2

Review 12.4, 12.5
Review for Exam 2
Homework 7 due

Exam 2 (Chapters 8, 
10, 12)

13.1No Discussion



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2026MATH 1455
2 March 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31 1 April 2 3

March

13.1Review 12.4, 12.5
Review for Exam
Homework 7 due

Catchup
Review for Exam 2

Exam 2 (Chapters 8, 10, 
12)

13.2 Activity 8
Review 13.1, 13.2

13.3 Review 13.1, 13.2
Quiz 6 (13.1, 13.2)
Homework 8 due 

13.4

14.1, 14.2 Activity 9
Review 13.3, 13.4, 
14.1, 14.2

14.3 Review 13.3, 13.4, 14.1, 
14.2, 14.3
Quiz 7 (13.3, 13.4, 14.1)
Homework 9 due

14.4

14.5 Review 14.2, 14.3, 14.4, 
14.5
Quiz 8 (14.2, 14.3, 14.4)
Homework 10 due

14.6

S     P     R     I     N     G        B     R     E     A     K

EASTER BREAK



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2026MATH 1455

27 28 29 1 May

30 March 31 1 April 2 3

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

30

April

16.3 Review 16.1, 16.2, 16.3
Review for Final Exam

Catchup
Review for Final Exam

Review for Final Exam
Homework 14 due

Review for Final Exam

14.6

15.1Activity 10
Review 14.5, 14.6

Catchup
Review for Exam 3

Review for Exam 3
Homework 12 due

Exam 3 (Chapters  13, 14) 15.2

15.3 Activity 12
Review 15.2, 15.3

16.1 Review 15.1, 15.2, 15.3, 
16.1
Quiz 10 (15.1, 15.2, 15.3)
Homework 13 due

16.2

Review 14.5, 14.6, 14.7
Quiz 9 (14.5, 14.6)
Homework 11 due

14.7

EASTER BREAK

EASTER 
BREAK

14.5 Review 14.1, 14.2, 14.3, 
14.4, 14.5
Quiz 8 (14.2, 14.3, 14.4)
Homework 10 due

Activity 11
Review 15.1

LAST 
CLASS



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

2026MATH 1455
27 April 28 29 30 1 May

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

May

16.3 Review 16.1, 16.2, 16.3
Review for Final Exam

Catchup
Review for Final Exam

Review for Final Exam
Homework 14 due

Review for Final Exam

Final Exam 
10:30AM - 12:30PM

Cudahy 001
(Cumulative)

LAST 
CLASS


	January
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	May

